poolplayers.jp

Division(s) 045 -

Summer 2019

Win Percentage By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division 045 - lkebukuro Il

Black Tier

Name
Tetsuya Endo

Kosuke Imada
Rio Kasuya
Satoshi Sone
Yumi Ozaki
Tomoaki Yoshino
Shinichi Minoike
Yasuhiro Ozaki
Tsuyoshi Masuda
Yasushi Shibasaki
Maki Shikano

Satoshi Yokoyama

White Tier

Name
Takahito Fujimoto

Hiroomi Fukumoto
Fujimi Ozaki

Saori Hasegawa
Kazuhiro Ozaki
Takaya Inoue
Yorihide Terasaki

Hiroki Tanaka

Akihiro Yanagisawa

Keniji Kinoshita

Green Tier

Name
Hiroshi Soejima

Mika Amatsu
Eiko Diggs
Maimi Abe
Reiko Fuchi
Tomoko Ozaki
Takahiro Azuma
Atomi Kikuchi
Atsushi Ozaki
Shotaro Tajima
Haruhi Kasuya
Yukiko Muteki

Member #

07465
08227
03460
00239
04652
10728
07682
07544
03679
07471
07466
09105

Member #

10522
04177
08756
09427
05324
08301
08609
09298
09314
06236

Member #

10900
10993
09430
09164
10477
02418
09030
10254
10826
10257
08810
04276

Team
Oiran Daikouzui

Sagittarius

TEAM NGR

TEAM NGR

House of OZAKI

TEAM G

Oiran Daikouzui

House of OZAKI
Sagittarius

Ikebukuro kokushimusou
Ikebukuro kokushimusou

Ikebukuro kokushimusou

Team
TEAM NGR

TEAM G

House of OZAKI

Oiran Daikouzui

House of OZAKI
Ikebukuro kokushimusou
Ikebukuro kokushimusou
Oiran Daikouzui

TEAM G

Sagittarius

Team
TEAM G

Ikebukuro kokushimusou
Sagittarius

TEAM NGR

Sagittarius

House of OZAKI
Ikebukuro kokushimusou
Oiran Daikouzui

House of OZAKI

TEAM G

TEAM NGR

TEAM G
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Saori Shimizu
Yuko Abe

Yuko Ideta
Yasushi Masuda
Tomeyo Ozaki

Yuta Sugawara

09947
105652
09989
10846
10827
10825

Ikebukuro kokushimusou
Oiran Daikouzui
Sagittarius

Sagittarius

House of OZAKI

Oiran Daikouzui
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